Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03227815

Name of Company

South Warwickshire Tourism Limited t/as Shakespeare Country

I/ We

M T Coyne

35 Ludgate Hill
Birmingham
B3 1EH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 April 2010

Signed \A_LQC,! ' Date 27 Apnil 2010
I

Poppleton & Appleby ]
35 Ludgate Hill For Official Use
Birmingham Insolven Mant DAnm

o [ wm

13/05/2010

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
South Warwickshire Tounsm Limited t/as Shakespeare Country

on the 28 Apnl 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Oy NEVCL &0 e

Signed /OZN—,_%’,/E—‘L

>

Dated 2¢ Ju [ 2010




South Warwickshire Tourtsm Limited t/as Shakespeare Country
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 April 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:

Cash in Hand 108 00 108 00
Cash at Bank 23,389 00 23,389 00
Office Furniture & Computer Equipment 27,281 00 1,800 00
Stock in Trade 35,353 00 800 00
Book Debts 38,257 00 20,806 00
Shares/Investments 200 Uncertain
VAT Refund 2,513 00 2,513 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 49,416 00

Sngnature‘__m%c/ Date ¢-3/‘f /("




South Warwickshire Tounsm Limited t/as Shakespeare Country
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Apnl 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 49,416 00
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
Wages - DTI 95 00
Holiday Pay - DTI 1,617 00
Holiday Pay - Employees 31100
2,023 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 47,393 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
47,393 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,393 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 47,393 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,393 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 131,695 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 14,219 00
Employees - Redundancy 32,754 00
Employees - Pay In Lieu 58,899 00
Membershtp Creditors 7,607 00
Ticket Accruals 10,949 00
256,123 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(208,730 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

(208,730 00)

NIL

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(208,730 00)

Signature m/zz-ﬂ'-) j_;_O’_(C" Date ’7—&/ ‘{// ©c

,'f




f

Zv G 0102 udy 42 0LOZ 49A TOS SdI ¥ 40 4 abeyd
VE LB 47Z 011D W8y ‘sliejspeosg '9ie1s3 [EU)SNPU| PEOY SUDSAH ‘ABAA EIDLIEY | pajun sjonpoid aiefig £03D
g7 €16 308 ALD3 ‘uopuon 19a4S Jauuey Zy-gZ ‘o9snop AJanoosiq Py sjueLung 2000
o0szz's QAL LHAN 1915921074 19041G JUIDdiald "9SNOH |BUOEUIAIU| PajiWIT U§ SJN0J ¥ [9ABL] JOADISIG L0a0
18192 YT ZHA 1S1SBDI0AA ‘PUT MOJ[ED 'BUBT 83J] 1BUUI[ ‘WUBH 334 Jauusr ‘g uun sajeg depy uBWAYAA PIABQ £0a0
69 509 INT L LM 19ISS0J0 M ‘WeYSSAT ‘peoy JInsdd Z¢ slaquieyp pineq 8000
aar
0S Z09'c 1S ‘Jualj uo ayolg ‘peoy |[@adwen 'yied ssauisng abpg sie1ep ¢ ‘osnoi Jaysibury paywi sonsibo usaug eleq 004D
0gevi SGS ¥19OY ‘anysxiag ‘Aungman ‘anusay pRUYBIH g 'asnoH playybiH syoog apisAnuno) 2000
av 991 1a8 ZLOA 'BIYSHIOA YLON ‘Uoley ‘adiolieibbesg uole Jo yesoseddo) 9020
45 98¢ aas ZAD ‘Ajuaro) ‘uadAp ‘peoy Liwpog paywIry sanseld |Iyss10) G000
9/ £0Z HNS 029y ‘adysyag ‘Aingmap ‘assasbuny ‘1eang abioan g sydasuo)) als|D 000
G/ £67 AJ9 ZEAD 'adysyowep) ‘edg uojBuieaT '8so|n) suewsald 9 pajwi 1yseq Keuo £009D
97 1180 xess3
£l 689 ‘oquy suapusan ‘Yoeosddy udiels ‘HNoY) weysals ‘pajiwr dnoio eipap alk1sap pspwi (3N) yueieD FA110)0)
¢tel MV8 ZEXT ‘aldeisuleg ‘peoy HooeISSM pSpwn Jaaaq Jsie) 1002
08 /2L'8 3SE 01dS ‘duysdwey ‘Jaropuy ‘Aemiod 1Sapp '9jeS uosipg | pajiwr] sesne) poag) Joj Spie) 0000
00 00L'¥ SA¥ ZEAD "Bdg uojbuiwean e AjjoH ‘Lo jpdeyd g ¥o0|ing @ sibing 2090
88 29 MYl LHQ ‘Weydng ‘moy asuspiadld ‘g1 weydng ‘a Juawpedag oid SUOREDILNWIWIOISS] Ysnug 204D
S6 v.2 HNO ZEAD 'SIYSHIMIBAA “UOAY LOAN pIofeNS 159418 [IosuBy Bg JawueH g uesg 904d0
0064 GMS ZEOA “SHIOA ULON "WIOA ‘[lesuaiig ‘susples) apisaxe] L paywi suoneaouu| Bunjoog 5080
L8 9GE°L 44z LL1d ‘Wwiodio] ‘aauq suuEp '‘8iual) SSaUISng HEUA maieD pajwi] sjonpold diy) anig vog0
S2 9L SYZ £13d "@uysabpuquie) ‘4osgsIp ‘PeECY ||Epues PajWIT smog g swossog £090
oz €2 ddl 0ZX0 ‘UOX( NO0ISPOOAA ‘S0BEd WiBYua|g 2oy 9eisg diysisupred siopsip sdejed wiayualg 2040
00 0€9 D8s L 1S Wueil uo YeoiS 'eini3 ‘AEp [EANSES ‘[lEH BLNJY ‘8SNOH JEO JUBI| UO 8%01S LJDISOAN 1Seg 108D
00 92 BJIUSIS)SIDIOAN ‘UOAY-UO-DIOJIEINS 'PEOY S{EAYOQIY 87 saanaeg Buiuea)n nRg 0085
00 5§ 412 OLYM 'SOIOM ‘I0YSiSd IN BIPPId SIAM BUET |IN * HEYM (I 1snu ) uonebireN uoay SOV
SZ 91E 392 ¥Z03 'uopuo] 188.s diysiom /8 pajiwIr] aInjocsqy ueisy rOvO
\y el SHO0 §9 ‘PUBROIS 'BpLIQIIY }SBT ‘PEOY SIIINOD € pajwr] sJamed Wy £0V0
MI¥ 098 ‘aySHIMIEM
09 1§ ‘UOAY-UD-DICIPIE ‘pPEOY COUSIEAA '@IBIST [BLISNPU| UoABDIg O ‘9Snoj Jeadsaeys (sajepA UuINos ¢ SpIW) piynby ZOvD
00016 dHZ LEAD 'BIYSAIMIEAA ‘UoAy usdn piojens ‘sbpug uoido)) Jouepy uoisany LOVD
005112 NFL ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AID 661-261 paywin Buiysyand sinjosqy 00vD
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aay

s10}Ipain Auedwon - g
Aiunog aieadsayeyg sef pajyiwi] WSLINO] aJIYSHIUMIBM UYinog
Aqajddy g uojajddod




Z¥ G1 0L0Z udy /2 0LOZ 1A TOS Sd ¥ 40 Z abey
0S ZE6°C Vg vAD 'Aquanon “Yied ssauisng poomisaps ‘Aepn poomisap ‘ubisug | ON paywi 09 uopbuoq 9010
06 044'C YVE LEAD ‘eds uoibuiliesa ‘apBuUu0IeD) BUOIDIA Auedwon anesy) yo SO0
00 0Z6 gvz 1 13d ‘soun ‘Buipjeds ‘J1eaang a|gnoq ‘ABNT) apisiaAly paYWIT SIUSAT SUOTIOWOI BAIT #0120
68 926 OrL Lyd sy ‘piofeq “Yed apel) pIojUE( *SNUBAY SSYMEH '9SNOH OpJeuoa pajiwi AsAed g Jassan €010
L6 Z2 1d6 £EAD ‘edg uciBuilieaT ‘uoyn ‘Bue LeH SHUM FL |eAlsa sanadwior eds uojbuiwesan zZ01D
Ov 8¢ gHL LEAD ‘eds ugBuilea 19ang Aojed | saolneg Buuea|n edg uoibuiwean 101D
000 MY PEAD Moimues “ajebypoN aisnjy uojbulesT 807D
Se eVl MEL ZLAQ ‘21UsIaIS00I0pA '‘AS)pmag ‘peoY BUISpUES 7 Ao|pmag Jo sewnen 0070
052188 HNS SLS '23yspioyels Jed sseuisng g 9ouaidg 8198y 'Z0I pajiwi eybig ooy ZOMD
00 SPLL SDOS 669 ‘|INY!j0S ‘usply Ul A3jual ‘|14 @besan ‘asnop abpusaar] |sAe:] YyoeoD suosuyor eoro
8. 859 dNL 8AD ‘YHomjiua)y *AlUOH "NJed ssauisng wied AljoH ‘ez4 wun SJ3UONElG UOSYOE[ uyor zoro
0s el 3dE LZAD ‘eaysyoivuep ‘AqBny ‘esorg elung 2 pajwi uosiesld uyor LOrD
Ge LSt VO /. S ‘Hod¥30)G 'UsIppay ‘Peoy auoispeo.d 6L payuwn (Jeysayouep) salaeq aor ooro
Z.1259 ga1 €LNL ) 'SYEcUBASS 'PEOY UOPUOT 00L pajiuiT uowes r voro
000 ZZ\| 863N 'auk | uodn afiseomen ‘uojuaqbuo '2oze 49 WY ‘NHDI anuaAay pueju) 1]}0)
G1 600°L dgt 18 ‘weybulung sang uapuey 6g-1¢ pajwL] saiBojouyaa | wwooy 0oiD
000 3St Z1Ng 'X9ssng 1SapA 'Buiypon ‘peoy uoibulieg ‘esnoH abipug uoibuiling SWOISNY) '} 8NaUADY WH COHD
EL8LZVL DNE | MN 'UopuoT ‘peoy Uoisng 98¢ ‘Jomo] uojsng ‘1oo|4 pig Swo}sny g SnNUassY WH YOHO
000 4V 21 ‘[oodiaan ‘420 susasny un Aeaooay [26a ayl 95$10X3 ¥ SWOISNT NH SOHD
6Y vl S¥6 8L UN MIOHON 'weypuowAp ‘leH weybuuenay pajiwi elpapy asnoH abejusH ZOHD
G2 9Ll HMZ €141 %o0JUs A Yoni ‘L xog Od spoo4 aulg pue|Bu3 Jo Heay LOHD
6L CLS VYO0 LEAD "UOAY uodn piofiens 'plaikaliug ‘aueT sbuny ‘wied yinig plRIHSNILS PAYLIT SPO0O UBRIY JO JSSAIBH 00HD
68 ¥E0'S YL Opg ‘SAUSHIMIEAA [IUSBI0D ‘Bue Assiogy ‘pieAunos) syl 1Z2-02 pepwi Buisiuaapy uosmeq Jekals L0S3
L€ 292 Sdg 1S ‘PIBYBYS 10D MOJSUIMIOON ¥ ysJay Aueg LOMD
0 502 35/ 104 ‘eliysdweH ‘a|lAcopRIR AN TWNOY) JESSNH ‘9sSNoH JooueT § IuNn paiwi {YN) seoAeg YseD SO 0099
$G 659 MYO ZEAD '2AIYSHOIVMIEAA 'UOAY Uodn pIojBAS 'SAenIale ) BYL ‘v IUn papwig Buiues|d 1wang 1544 L034D
€6 00€ anZ £N3 ‘piayul ‘pecy Aieuaiuag ‘aiuad feusnpul Aeusjual ‘g Iun paywi syer) ejsaly 0040
000 9712 8AD 'yBisuolg “yied ybisjpuolg YN N Aerg ule 2040
12 €S Oa¥ 6LAM '9IYSPIOJIDH ‘PIOREAA ‘IIiH MIEYD 91 paliwi suonealgnd As|x3 $03D
v0 LyL'L VHE 138 ‘'uopuaT ‘1eang Asspucwiiag €G1-1G) 'pIeA SR3g 9 paji xewly3 €030
GS 9ty N88 ZEAD 'SIySHOIMIEAA ‘UOAY UOdN pIOjIRIlG 'IBjSUIULBPlY “ied UolBUNT |910H ied uoibum3 2032
009/9'c6 swield sa40)dw3 00Z0
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sio})ipai) Auedwon - g
Anuno) asesdsayeys sef pajiwi] WSLUNOL aJIYSHIIMIEAM YiNog
Aqejddy g uoyaiddog




N

ZP 51 010T udy L2 0L0Z 18A 0S5 &dI ¥ jo ¢ abied
00 ¥ $19 ZEAD ‘eds uojbuiweaT 'aauq wowieg g $oog Aeys 9080
00 06 ANG £ZAD "BIIYSHIIMIEAA ‘SJOWSUNT-UO-UOYBIG 'BUET |00UDS ‘SPUBIMEN uUONEIOSSY ARAA S eadsayeys 0SSO
0€ 66221 Z8Z2 JEAD ‘DAUSHIIMIEAA ‘UOAY Uodn plofiellg '1381lg ABjusH ‘Biluay) Jeadsayeys au 1sni] soeidypig ieadsayeys $0SD
€L 1SL°1L OV ZEAD ‘eds uciBuiwes ‘opesey vyl uswWHNOayY | WY e sjuswjuloddy 199j9S £080
0S 6Ll ONOC 8QH 'pleysieppny ‘ebpug Aeuad ‘|1 AeiBoq pshwiy swig g playloudg 2082
00 099 OrG ZXH ‘8IIUSHIOA 1SOM ‘PACIWIIOYIAW 'BA0ID) 850y '0IPNIS JaW|] S9pING) INOGENIEAA SlajuNes L0SD
Zl Lt6 N8 SENJ 'XISSNG 1587 'B9g-U0-SPIRU0IT IS 'PROY |IyXeg 9/ | paywr] sucsdweg 0082
0z 2i8') 989 JEAD ‘DIYSHAMEAN 'UOAY LOdN PIOJENS 'BUBT LIBUINOG ‘Biesl | pJeALnoD) sy ) Auedwo?) teadsayeyg jeAoy 50HD
b 61 MNE ZPAD ‘weyinog ‘uoiden ‘auer i ‘asnoH 1sa19(IH Jioyn yoeg eds uojbuiwea Aoy FOMD
00 S0Z suonowald Asjieq Jeboy 00D
00 282 DV6 2vd 'ieg 'uoisioD ‘preyag ayj | spie) preuisy €040
00 08} X6 JEAD 'UoAY ucdn plofeliS 'Bl0JW AL ‘PEOYH MOIUBD UCISY Zg ‘UosileH Jafoy oo UONBIDOSSY SIa|qUEY FAI I
06 ZIE NLZ 81X Aeung ‘ASsalop 1SapA 'PEOY UMOQ ‘TL1 Wun paywi{Mn) Apeig O o L0YD
0G /8C SN6 X0 ‘PIoXQ ‘Aspioeg ‘asnoyuleq 2a0i0 sjeopod 20dDd
a1 90¢ M9 6NN ‘SJysuoldeyUoN 'spuney ‘peoy JJed i ‘uebeuelq uopiog abeyua awydesboioyd 10dD
92 16 M9 5579 ‘aaysiaisaonolg ‘uspdwe) Buiddiyy ‘eso|) pug Splops €1 STIE0SSY B JadIy |Ined £0dD
9G 59 XOT LyOY 'suysyiag ‘weybunopn 'peoy spuodysiy (pajiwi sJayjosg wialj} sxo0|gped 00d0
0Z 16 302 ZEAD ‘UoAy uodn piofens ‘uoiBuippi)l ‘peoy puasumo] | ‘sAemung SpPlEBMP NS ¥ d 0032
09 868°'6 DOY LOS ‘DiyspIoiUsH “oopleg 198413 8SIOUSIYA 82 'ssanbayd ayL paliwiT dnoss) UOISIA MBN ZOND
g8 Zit HN9 SAD ‘AUa3A0D ‘Hied ssauIsng AJUsAQ)) 'asol) auypds 6 pajwi sea | ysibug maN LOND
68 v¥l 4ML LS ‘PIBIYBYS ‘1eaus usanDd £6 ‘diusisuled v g d 9UL 0/ panwrt jsodosy OOND
00 00t 93¢ Lvg 'yed ‘spueyinog 96| Buiysiigng woosysniy LOWD
ddl LEAD
06 GLE ‘BaysyoIEA, ‘edg uolBuiwieaT '9)elST [BUISNPU| WeYuapAS ‘peoy SAUEW 1S 'Eb N PajILLIT WooINy 90D
8t 88¢ AHB ZX3 ‘uoAaa( 4s1ex3 ‘ap| ‘auen ep| soiprig Ausqinpy SOWD
85 968 171 218 '21yspioye)s 'ual] uo a) 0} ‘aAoIBspry ‘enuaay sjisesaley pajWi] S100Q BSNpUl Aempiy YOO
Pl LE DNL §LHE ‘tesiog 's|ood 'as0[) 19)iely £ P11 (8y7] B8S) WaWuUIRHRUT UIliaW €OWD
00 209°2 sioipas) diysiaquay L0Z2
£0 €65 dNG £1S ‘Piaays ‘Upomspuey ‘asolp oaealflio 6 SPI9 g syoog plehe Z0ND
00 288 AMI8 SEAD 'IYSHIMEAA ‘PiopEg 18RS Y2INYD 1S pnojy Gunaxsep LOWD
00 92¢'L XQp 059 BIYSHIAMIEBAA ‘UOAY UO piojpig ‘BUET LOYEID Z| S3JAIBS N E N GOWD
Ll vy aNZ 241 ‘eaysdouysg ‘pioyal ‘poopp ucibuiuuoq ‘UNoT) Yied Jeeq pajuI] WM 092JA7 201D
3 SSaIppPY aweN Aay

sioypat) Auedwon - g
Aluno) aseadsayeys ses pajiwi] WSLNO] AJYSHIIMIBM YOS
Aqajddy w9 uoja|ddogd




A g

Zb Gl 0102 Ndy 22

0L0Z 42A DS Sdi

¥ jo v abed

Buijjejo} sa13ug 60L

v8'S1'8se
00 525 469 PEAD ‘BaysyaImIBAA ‘'BdS uoiBuiwes ‘enuaay sndwA|O d17 lessep yBuaa POMD
MDS ZEAD ‘SHEM
9t 9r0'Z ‘edg uojbuies [AOY ‘(IIH UOLBAIIWN ‘@SNOH BRISIEAIY ‘08LZ X083 Od '@oueuld jo pea (I9UNOYD) JDINSIT HOINMIBAA COMD
rAR <A HYt FEAD “Moimiepn ‘IeH 941Uys ‘e Xog Od ‘@oueul] S32In0osay [2ungD AJUNOD HOMIBAA ZOAD
0S 6¥1'¢ NOP PEAD 'SIYSHOIMIBAA HOIMIBAA I[SED HOMIEAA FOMOD
ge 8 Z9Z 8AD ‘BUUSHIMIEAN 'ULOMIUSY ‘Bnuany ajepbuiuung g6 '(seal]) uejeg uyor ov4d A1B100G [BI0YD UHOM|IUDY 9 HIMIBAA Q0MD
00 0§ gHY YEAD MOINEM 193435 TN 2L AllaX VA 2 A 00MO
0S 08¢ XHS 31 MS ‘UCPUOT BLIOINIA 19345 ddBjRd | UIBJLINRSIA Q0AD
6. LvE 1d€ LEAD “edS uojbulwea ‘peoy apieepy 9z peywi ASojouyoa | 8010 SWo | €010
00 6¥6°Cl S|IENIDOY 19401, ¢0Z0
00 SE adl LEAD ‘eds uoibuiwes ‘93e18] Wea ¢ ‘sl suueLep Ka100g uolBuiwes ay) LOLD
8b /61°L asy 71 X0 ‘uoxQ ‘uopbuigy “yed uoli 09| pajiwnt ssald AojsiH sy 0Q.LD
G 8ri'e VOO0 vZNL Way ‘PIOJYSY ed {ENGIO paiiWIT EIpB BUQ 9XEL 20190
00 00S'F1 XHO ZEAD “DIYSAIMIBAA ‘UOAY UOdN pIofEAS ‘1884G YoInyD ‘@snoH yleqezig {19UNDY) 10LISI UOAY uodn plofens a0so
00 091 HOE ZEAD 'SHUSHIMIBAA ‘UOAY uodn plofjen)S ‘Peoy JBISadny ‘YUON SMO{IAA 341 8b9(j0 uoay ucdn piojensg v0SD
HHO

£ 220t ZEAD 'BIYSHIMIE AN ‘UOAY UOAN PICHENS 'WIES SNUSAY ‘91R1ST [ELISNPU| WIBH SNUBAY palwI sedineg yoeooebels 60SD
0l 0%l vd¥ G119 ‘aliysnssonolsy ‘AsupA N ‘YOI0SNIYAA ‘PEOY puaied paywi sidwndsg 808D
1825 dNL 8AD ‘BIYSHIMIEAA ‘UHOM|IUDY ‘ASJIUOH "Yled ssauisng uled AjloH ‘LM Jun payLLI SPUBIPI XapaJys 1089
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

siojipas) Auedwon - g
Anuno) aieadsayeys sej pajiwi WISUNO| aJiYySydIMIBMA LINOS
Agojddy g uojo|ddog




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affawrs of

South Warwickshire Tounsm Limited t/as Shakespeare Country

on the 28 Apnl 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name

Signed

Dated

SPLLY E CARRICK

98 /osn 20/0

l

/

e, (ol
[~

7

7




South Warwickshire Tounsm Limited t/as Shakespeare Country

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Apnl 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets.
Cash in Hand 108 00 108 00
Cash at Bank 23,389 00 23,389 00
Office Furniture & Computer Equipment 27,281 00 1,800 00
Stock in Trade 35,353 00 800 00
Book Debts 38,257.00 20,806 00
Shares/Investments 200 Uncertain
VAT Refund 2,513 00 2,51300
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 49,416 00
Signatye "‘%—. g"’*p Date Olt

“




South Warwickshire Tourism Limited t/as Shakespeare Country
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 Apnl 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 49,416 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Wages - DTI 9500
Holiday Pay - DTI 1,617 Q0
Holiday Pay - Employees 31100
2,023 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 47,393 00
Debts secured by floabng charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
47,393 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,393 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 47,393 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,393 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 131,695 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 14,219 00
Employees - Redundancy 32,754 00
Employees - Pay in Lieu 58,899 00
Membership Creditors 7,607 Q0
Ticket Accruals 10,949 00
256,123 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (208,730 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (208,730 00)
Issued and callted up capital
NIL
Estimated total deﬁcieyy{surplus as regards members (208,730 00)

#Cm&ﬂ Date ;?ﬂl/é# 7o
u .

Signature




Zr G 0102 MdY 22

0102 12A TOS Sdl

v jo | abed

ve 116 472 011D ey 'sliejspeolg 'siels3 [euISNpU| pEOY SUCSAH ‘ABAA BIDUIBY | pajiun synpold sed|g 1039
8Z €46 308 ALD3 'Uopuc 1985S Jauueg Zi-gZ ‘asnoH Alaacasig pajwi sjuelung FAV Q)
00522'8 QAL LEM ‘J91S8210pA o048 1uediolg '9SNOH [eudijBuIu| POYWIT JU| SINO} B [9ARI] 13A09SI( L0a9
19102 YN ZHAM 191S82I0AA ‘PUT MOJ|BD) 'BUBT 93] 1BUUSP ‘UWIe 931] JBUUsp ‘g N sajeg dep uBWAYAA prreEQ £0a90
69 509 INT L LEM J81sa0lop ‘weysaa] ‘peoy Wnaad ge slaqueyn plaeq 8000
aay
05 Z0g'S ¥1S ‘lual] U0 IYOIS 'PeOY |IBqdiue) “Yied ssauisng ab6p3 sialepp ¢ ‘asnoH Jaysybuny payuwn sonsibo usaug eleq 000D
08 Zvl SAS 19y 'auysylag ‘AngmsN ‘snusay ppyybiH g 'asnoy preyybiH soog apisAnunod 4000
or 991 138 LLOA '2aysyIOA YUON ‘uolel 'adioyis|Bbeag uoyen jo yesosaddon 9002
1G 98¢ gas gAD ‘Ajuano) ‘usnip ‘peoy ulpog PIUWIT $INSE|d IIYS3|0D €002
9/ £02 HNS 0Z9Y ‘aaysyiag ‘Aungmap ‘sisjosbuny eansg abiosg |¢ sjdasuos) 813D Y0090
G/ €62 A9 ZEAD 'BaysSHIMIEAA ‘edg uo)Builiea ‘as0]) SUBWSAIH 9 paywn ysoq KJayn £000
O 118D 'xess3
£/ 689 ‘oquuy suapuap ‘yoeosddy LONEIS ‘WNOY Weysaun ‘pajwi dnots) eipa alfisay pajwi {(3n) xueren 200D
Zetl MV8 ZEX3 "aidejsuieq ‘pecy HOOBISIAN payWIT o8I Jouued) 1000
08 12.'8 3ISE 01dS ‘aiysdwel 'iaropuy 'Aemiod ISOAN ‘S1BD UoSipg | P3JWIT S3SNET) pO0C) 40} SpJen) 000D
00 00L'v SAY ZEAD ‘eds ucibuiea e AloH ‘wno jadeyd g yoo)ng g sibung 8090
98 76 YY) LHQ ‘WeuIn( ‘Mo aouspiacld ‘3] weydng ‘pa Juswiedsq 2|d SUOREIIUNLIWOSRIB] Ysijug 208D
CE vie HND ZEAD ‘DAYSHAMIBAA ‘UOAY LOMN RIOJIEAS ‘193415 (j9SUBl BE iswueH 9 uelg 9089
000G, GMS ZEOA ‘SNJOA YHON IOA ‘||esuadlg ‘susplecy apisaeT £ pajwi suoneaouu| Bunjoog c0dD
Lg 9cg‘L 4¥Z L 114 ‘uodio] ‘aau( aulep '‘Bujuas) ssauIsng HEYA MBIED panwi senpold diyo anig 099
Ge ¥9L SYZ £13d ‘auysabpugue) 'yoeasip, ‘pecy |[epues pajwin smog g swossolg €080
0Z €2 dd |} 0ZX0 'UOXQ ‘HI0ISPOCAN ‘9oBjRd WiBYUalg ‘914 sieis] diysiaupey sIOJISIA 29B|E4 WIDYUI|g zoan
00 09 DES 11S uad] uo ¥eols ‘eind)g 'Aep |ealse 'jlBH BNMI ‘@snoH JEOW jusd] Uo 0)S LI9ISB M 1599 L0gD
00892 2JYSI9IS92IONN ‘UOAY-UD-PIOJJENS ‘PEOY B|BAN00.] 7 saaines bBuiues|n weg 0099
00 SS 4rg OLUM 'SOIOA BI0YSISd IN ‘SIPPId SIAM 'SUBT NN * HEBUM (I }snu| uonebien uoAy 101 20)
Gcole 392 ¥Z03 ‘uopuo 1994s diysiom /8 palW BINjosqy uBIsY ¥OVO
4 XA SY0 SL9 ‘PUEROIS 'Bpugiiy 1se] ‘Peoy SI|IA0D € pajLIT Jamad Uy EOVO
MY 058 ‘aaysyoIMIEA
09 LE ‘UOAY-UO-PIOJRIG ‘peoy OOalepA ‘B1e)sT jBuISNpu| UOABPIg OF '9SNOH Jeadsa)eys (88]2AA UINOS % SPI) pliynby FANL 18]
00018 dHZ JEAD ‘aliysyoimie pp ‘uoay uodn piogens ‘ebpug uoido)n JOUBW UOISaAY LOvYD
00SLL'Z NrL ALD3 ‘uopuoy ‘peoy AND 661-261 pajwi Buiysignd anjosay 00v2
3 SSa.ppY awep Kay

si0}ipas) Auedwon - g
Aijuno9 aleadseayeysg sej pajliui] WSKNO] AJIYSHIIMIBAA YINOG
Aqe|ddy g uojejddod




Zr S1 0402 dy L2

0L0Z 18AT0S Sdl

v 10 z 8beg

0S /£6'2 VI8 $AD '‘ANUBA0D “YIBd SSAUISNG poomISaps ‘Aepn poomsapn ‘ubisug | oN pajiwiT 0D uopbuo a0
96 0.2°2 YYE LEAD ‘Bdg uojBuiles ‘'apeuud|o) BLIOIIA Auedwon enesy] Yo G010
00 0Z6 gve 1 1L3d ‘sourT ‘Buip|eds 198G a|gnog] ‘Aenp) apisiaaly PolWIN SJUBAT SUOIOWDRIY BAIT 010
68 025 Dl Lya ey '‘plojueq Hied epel]| piojue(] 'anusAy SSNMEL '9SNOH OpJEuLoa pajwi] Aaned B Jossa] €010
16 24 1d6 £€AD ‘edg uoiBunwean ‘uoyn ‘aue ] UBH SIYM pL feasag aanadwoen) edg uoybuiwean 2010
oy 9 gHL LEAD 'eds uoibuiies ‘1oans Asjie | §a01:95 Buiueain eds uojbuiwean 101D
000 My FEAD “fomuepn ‘sjebypion 1SN uojbuIes 8010
ceevl MEL ZLAQ '81ysia)sadiop ‘Aojpmeg 'peoy auoispues Z Asjpmag 40 Jawne 00712
0s zZie'e HNS S.LS '24Yyspioyels “ied ssouisng ' S0usiog 8|98y 2| panwi [enbig ooy A1) 0]
ooSyL'L SOS S68 IINYIOS ‘UapJy Ul AsjusH ‘KiH abelaarn ‘asno abpuaan [9ABL] Y2BOD) SUOSUYOf eorD
g/ 859 dNI 8AD ‘YHomjusy ‘AjIuoH “Jed ssauisng wied AlloH ‘'Bg4 hun SISUONEB)S UOSYDE[ UYor 2oro
0S €L JdE LZAD '‘saysyaimiepn 'Agbny ‘@so|D alung 2 palWIn uosiealy uyor Loro
G ILS1 VDL YIS 'Wody20iS ‘YsIppay ‘pecy auojspecia 6yl pajiwI {Jalsayoue) saineq aor oord
Zl299 g9l €LNL U3} 'S}E0UBASS ‘PEOY UOPUOT Q0| papwi] uowiesg 1 voro
000 ZZ\ 863N '8UAL uodn appseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘Z0Ze da WY ‘NHDI anuaAay pue| LOID
S2600'4 4g¢ 19 ‘weybuiuag eang uspwed 5626 paywi saifojouyda ] wwodj 0010
000 ISy ZLNE X9ssngS }soa ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uoibulueg ‘asnoH abplg uoibulung SWOISND) § aNdUASY WH £OHD
eL81e'vl ONE LMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy UOISNT 98Z ‘Jamo ucisn3 '100|4 pig SWOISNy ¢ snuassy WH rOHO
000 4t v27 ‘joodiaary yooQ] susany ‘Jun Ausaoday [eba syl 9519X3 ¢ swolsnD WH SOHD
6v vl SH6 81 HN MOHON ‘Weypuowip ‘leH weybuuansy pajwi eipspy @snoH abejioH ¢0HD
Gz 9.1 HMO €141 O0jUap Yo 'L xog Od $poo4 suI4 puejbu3 jo uesH HOHD
61 21S YOO LEAD ‘UOAY Lodn pioesS ‘PlRILaRILG ‘auen sBury ‘wued ini4 pleipaug pajiug spood Usp.y 40 IseadeH 00HD
68 ¥E0°'S VIl 999 ‘Q4IUSHIAMIBAA ‘IYS|0D) ‘GueT A9s100) ‘pieAunos) syl L.Z-02 papwi Guisiuaapy uosme(] Jakalg) 109D
L€ 292 Sdt Z1S 'PIBIHBYS YOID MOJSUIMIOON 1 ysioy Ausg LOMO
0t §02 38/ 10d ‘@dysdiueH ‘sjiacopaleas ‘HWNoD JessnH ‘9snoH JaoueT ¢ un pauw] (MN) S92IA8G USED SPO 009D
+6 659 MY0 ZEAD 'BIUSYIIMIEAN 'UOAY LOdN plojiedis ‘sAemislepp aUl ‘v Iun pauw Buuess 18] 18114 LOHD
£6 00E ONZ EN3 ‘PIRYU3 ‘PROY Aleudua) ‘Bnus) [eUISNpU| AlBusjua) '€ Nup paywr] syesy ejsald 0042
000 9712 8AD ‘Ubiejuolg ‘yied ybisjpuois QYN N Aeig wuey 2040
L2 ES) 08y 61QM 'SNUSPIORISH ‘PIORBM ITH HEuD g1 psyw suonedgng Avjx3 030
v LbL'L VYHE 13S ‘Uopuo 1eang A9Spuowag £G1-1G1 ‘PIEA S[PX0Ig pajwry xewAya €030
GG ocy N8 LEAD ‘BaysHoIMBAA ‘UOAY Lodn pIojieslS Usisululaply ied uoiBung |210H Yied ucibumg 03D
00 929'€6 swie|) satojdwy 0020
3 ssarppy eweN Aoy

slojypat) Auedwon - g
Anjuno) aseadsaxeys Se/} pajiwi] WSLNO] aJIYSHIIMIEM YINOS
Aqga|ddy g uojajddogd




Zr G1 0102 Iudy 22

0L0Z J49A DS Sdl

¥ jo ¢ abed

00 v2 $79 ZEAD ‘edg uoibuiwean ‘sauQ Juowleg Z syoog ABUS 908D
00 06 gNG £ZAD 'aIysydIMIEA, 'BI0WSUN(-UC-UDHBNS 'SUET [00UDS ‘SpUBimaN uonerossy Aep sJeadsayeys 5080
0t 66.2°2) 78/ LEAD ‘BIUSHIMIEAA ‘UOAY uodn plofes 18aag As|ua ‘aausl) Jeadsaeys syt 1sh] saejdyiig Jeadsayeus POSD
€L 151"} OVP ZEAD ‘edg uoibuiesT ‘spesey yepl wawpnoey LY e suswiuioddy 108|8S £0S2
oS 611 DN 8QH 'pidYysiappn ‘abplig Aeuad '[N A9jbog PRI SWIS 7 PIRYIOYDIS c0so
00 099 OrG ZXH "9IUSHIOA 1S9 ‘PAOJWIOYAN ‘010 Bs0Y ‘0IpNIS 18WIT S9PING INOGEY|BAA SiSIUNES L0SO
A AN NE8 8ENL 'X9SSNS Jse] 'esg-uo-spJeuca’] i ‘pecy yxeg 9.1 paywn suosdweg 00SD
oz L1181 g99 JEAD ‘S1YSHHIMIBAL 'UOAY uodn piojedlS ‘sueT uIaynog ‘aljeey | pJeAunod ayy Auedwoy Jeadsayeyg |eAoy S0ND
¥ 61 MNB ZbAD 'Wweynog ‘uoidep ‘auen [ 'aSnoH 15849||IH Jioy)D yoeqg edg uojbuieaT [eAoy FOYD
00 S0Z sSuolowWol4 Adjieg Jaboy 004D
00 ¢8e OV6 Zva ‘Wieg 'uoisio) ‘pJeydiQ syl | spie) pseuday £0H0
00 081 ZX6 J€AD ‘UOAY uodn pIOPENG 'SI0DW(IAA ‘PEOY MOjURD UOISY 2Z 'uosiuel Jaboy o/ UONBINOSSY SIdjquiey Z04D
06 ZIE N1z 81 ‘Aaung "Aesajop 1sopp ‘peoy umoq ‘ZLL Iun paywi (MN) Apeig O o 1040
06 £8S SN6 £X0O ‘pioXQ 'Aapioag ‘asnoyuled a0l Sjeapod 20d0
gl 90¢ Ir9 6NN ‘24iysuoidweyUoN ‘spuney ‘peoy YJed gl ‘uebeue|d uoploo) abejuiap oydesbojoyd L0dD
o8 16 MT9 §679 ‘Bdiysialsaanolo ‘uapdwen Buiddiy) ‘@solD pu3 spIoM €L SHIBINOSSY B Jauydi ) (Ined £0dD
96 69 XOZ LyOY ‘aaysyiag ‘weybuiyon ‘peoy spuodysiy (peuw sJayioig uial)) sx20jqpEd 0042
0Z L6 30 LEAD ‘Uoay uadn piojiens ‘uolbuippi| ‘peoy pussumoy | ‘sAemung SPIEMPI NS 8 d 0030
09 858°6 DDY9 /9SG 'BIYSPIOJHBH ‘Hoopleg 1831)S 9SIOUINYAA 82 ‘stenbayD ey PajIWii] dNOJS) UDISIA MIN ZOND
g8 ZvL HNY SAD ‘Auenon “led sseuisng ANuano) '9so|D aupds G paywi] seal ysibug moN LOND
68 vl AML LS ‘PIRYBYS "19aNG UBaND £6 ‘diysisuled Y 8 d 34t 0/ payiwi jsododN OOND
00 00E g3 Lvd 'Jieg 'spueyinog 95| Buysiignd woosysniy LOWD
ddl LEAD
06 SLE ‘aaysyomiep ‘eds uojbuiwea 'aleis] (BUISNPU| WEYUSPAS ‘peoy sMep 1S ey Iun PaRWIT WoedINp 90D
8€ 88¢ AYB 2X3 'Uons(Q ‘se1ex3 ‘ap| ‘suet ap) soipmg Auaginy SOWD
86 958 LT Z1S ‘anyspioyels ‘lual] uo 9)0)G ‘ar0iBsSpry ‘enuday apsessseH pajiWin §100(] [EISNPU| AempIpy YOWD
73 ONI GlHg 18840 ‘8[00d '850(0 18%e € P11 (8§17 BAG) JUBWUIBLBIUT UIOW £OWD
00 £09°2 sJoppal) diysioquaiy 102D
€0 €65 dN6 €18 ‘PjoIyays ‘UuomspueH ‘aso|D arealBio 6 SYIS) B 51008 PlRYABIN ¢OND
00 288 M8 SEAD ‘BIIYSHIMIEAA ‘PiOHEY 18BNS YdINYD G pnojy Bunasepn LOWD
00 82€°1 XQA¥ 059 ‘SYsHIMIBAA "UOAY UO PIOJDIF ‘BUET UOYRID Z1 SOUMRS N N 0OWD
LLvY AN/ 241 ‘aaysdosys ‘pioyja L ‘POOAA uoiBuluuoQ 'WnoD Mied 499 PajILI MN 023147 20710
3 SSAIpPY aweN Aoy

sJo)paln Auedwon - g
Aljunog aleadsayeys Sef pojiwlT WSLINO | allYSHIAMIBA YINos
Agojddy g uoyajddod




T¥ Si 0LOZ ludy /2

0L0Z J9A DS Sdl

¥ Jo ¢ sbey

Buyjejo) samu3 6oL

¥8'6tL'852
00 GZ5'c 489 $EAD ‘anusiamiep ‘edg uoibuiwean ‘anuaay sndwijo d171 Hesser Wblaa YOMD
MDS ZEAD 'SiiEpM
ot 9v0'2 ‘edg ugBuiwes| |eAoY “[IH UOMSAIN ‘9SNoj| SPISIBAY ‘0812 X0F Od ‘@ouBul jo pesH [I2UNGY) JOMISIO ¥OIMIBAA £0MD
726 ¢l HY¥ #EAD Momwuepp ‘lleH 84IUS 'E Xxog Qd '@ouBuI] $334n0say HIUNOY AJUNoD) JYOIMIBAA Z0MD
0S 6¥L°2 NOY FEAD ‘9IUSHIIMEAA HOINIEAN ARASED HIMIBAA LOMD
gc 29 792 8AD 'SAusHDIMIBAA ‘UHOMILUSY ‘Bnuaay ajepBuiuung g ‘(seal] ) uejog uyor Ov4 A121205 [BIOUD LLOM|IUSY 9 HOIMIEAA 00MD
00 06 gHY FEAD omwuepp 19343 N 21 Al YA B TA 00MD
0G 082 XHG JLAAS ‘LOpUOT "BLOYIA ‘193418 8dejed | uiejugusipy 00AD
64 /¥ IdE LEAD ‘eds uojbuiwes” ‘peoy apiejepy 9g pajwwi ABojouyos | ad10 swo |, £0LD
00 6V6°0L S[ENJIIY 191 €020
00 SE gdl 1eAD ‘edg uojbuiweaT ‘ecelia) WeeT ¢ ‘Siiig SuULeLE Ri21n0g uojbuiwea ay | 101D
gy 16171 ASy ¥1X0 ‘uoxQ ‘uopbuiqy “ued UoyIN 091 PaNWIT §83ud AIOISIH Sy L 00LD
ST /rLE V90 FZNL WSy ‘plojysy “led [BUQIO paywin] Bipsy suQ axe | 201D
00 00S'¥)L XHO LEAD '2AUsSHIIMIBAA ‘UOAY uodn piogiens 18ans yunyD ‘asnoH yiogez3 oune) JausIg UoAy uodn piojjeng q089
00 091 HOB LEAD ‘BAYSHIMIBAA ‘UOAY UOdN PIOENS ‘PEOY JAISAIY ‘ULON SMOJlIAA 9UL afajjon uoAay uodn piofensg v0SoD
HHO

€1 2.0t LEAD '2AUSHOIMIBAA ‘UCAY uodn plojjeS ‘ULIEH SNUSAY ‘D)B)ST [BI)SNPU| WIBH anuaAy pajluwIn seo1eg yoeooebe)g 608D
0L O¥i Ydb 61719 ‘2AYssaono|s) ‘ABUPAT IN ‘HOIIUA ‘PEOY puailed paywn ajdwdg 80SD
1825 dNL 8AD ‘SJIYSHIAMIEAA ‘ULOMIILEY 'AS{ILOH "Yied ssauisng wied AjoH ‘LH Iun PaliLIT spuepiy Xapaiys 2089
3 Ssalppy awepN Aay

slo)ipat) Auedwo) - g
Anunoy aseadsayeys se poNWI WISLNO] 3YSHIUMIEM YINOS
Age|ddy g uojoiddogd




